
 

Minnesota American Legion Poll Results for 7/17/2005 

Team: 

Last 
Week's 

Poll 
Position

This Poll 
Position 

Total 
Points 

1st Place 
Votes 

West St. Paul 1 1 137 11 
Lakeville 2 2 123 1 
Eden Prairie 3 3 110 2 
Rochester A's 4 4 106 1 
Tri-City Red 5 5 58   
Apple Valley 7 5 58   
Maple Grove 6 7 50   
Burnsville 10 8 38   
Woodbury Blue 11 9 29   
Excelsior 8 10 26   
Grand Rapids 9 10 26   
Bloomington Blue 11 12 12   
East Grand Forks 13 12 12   
Alexandria 17 12 12   
Brainerd 14 15 7   
Chaska - 16 6   
Marshall 17 17 4   
Rochester Redhawks 17 18 3   
Hopkins 22 19 2   
Moorhead 22 19 2   
Oakdale - 19 2   
Bloomington Gold 15 22 1   
Sartell 17 22 1   
Coon Rapids 15 -  0   
Hermantown 21 -  0   
Fergus Falls 22 -  0   
Chester Bird - -  0   
Cold Spring - -  0   
Duluth Lakeview - -  0   
Eagan - -  0   
Eagle Lake - -  0   
Forest Lake - -  0   
New Ulm Gold - -  0   
Northfield - -  0   
St. Louis Park - -  0   
St. Paul Hamline - -  0   
Stillwater - -  0   
Westphal Armstrong - -  0   
White Bear - -  0   
Winona - -  0   
Total Points:     825    

40  23  15
This week’s voters (15):  All members of panel.   



Minnesota American Legion Poll Results for 7/24/2005 

Team: 

Last 
Week's 

Poll 
Position

This 
Poll 

Position
Total 

Points 
1st Place 

Votes 
West St. Paul 1 1 137 11 
Lakeville 2 2 121 2 
Eden Prairie 3 3 107 1 
Rochester A's 4 4 103 1 
Tri-City Red 5 5 70   
Apple Valley 5 6 59   
Maple Grove 7 7 46   
Woodbury Blue 9 8 43   
Burnsville 8 9 41   
East Grand Forks 12 10 21   
Grand Rapids 10 11 14   
Alexandria 12 11 14   
Bloomington Blue 12 13 12   
Excelsior 10 14 11   
Moorhead 19 15 6   
Hopkins 19 16 5   
Sartell 22 17 4   
Marshall 17 18 3   
Rochester Redhawks 18 18 3   
Anoka - 20 2   
Brainerd 15 21 1   
Fergus Falls - 21 1   
St. Paul Hamline - 21 1   
Chaska 16 - 0   
Oakdale 19 - 0   
Bloomington Gold 22 - 0   
Chester Bird - - 0   
Cold Spring - - 0   
Coon Rapids - - 0   
Duluth Lakeview - - 0   
Eagan - - 0   
Eagle Lake - - 0   
Forest Lake - - 0   
Hermantown - - 0   
New Ulm Gold - - 0   
Northfield - - 0   
St. Louis Park - - 0   
Stillwater - - 0   
Westphal Armstrong - - 0   
White Bear - - 0   
Winona - - 0   
Total Points:     825    

41  23  15
This week’s voters (15):  All members of panel   
 



MN American Legion Poll Results for 7/31/2005 - Pre-State Tournament 

Team: 

Last 
Week's 

Poll 
Position

This 
Poll 

Position
Total 

Points 
1st Place 

Votes 
Eden Prairie* 3 1 125 5 
Woodbury Blue* 8 2 106 4 
Rochester A's* 4 3 98 4 
Apple Valley* 6 4 90   
Tri-City Red* 5 5 77   
Coon Rapids* - 6 64   
West St. Paul 1 7 57 1 
Lakeville 2 8 47 1 
East Grand Forks* 10 9 38   
Brainerd* 21 10 34   
Hopkins* 16 11 19   
Alexandria* 11 12 18   
Bloomington Blue* 13 13 12   
Duluth Lakeview* - 14 11   
New Ulm Gold* - 15 9   
Maple Grove 7 16 6   
Chaska - 17 4   
Fergus Falls* 21 18 3   
Grand Rapids 11 19 2   
Moorhead 15 19 2   
Burnsville 9 21 1   
Excelsior 14 21 1   
Rochester Redhawks 18 21 1   
Sartell 17 - 0   
Marshall 18 - 0   
Anoka 20 - 0   
St. Paul Hamline 21 - 0   
Bloomington Gold - - 0   
Chester Bird - - 0   
Cold Spring - - 0   
Eagan - - 0   
Eagle Lake - - 0   
Forest Lake - - 0   
Hermantown - - 0   
Northfield - - 0   
Oakdale - - 0   
St. Louis Park - - 0   
Stillwater - - 0   
Westphal Armstrong - - 0   
White Bear - - 0   
Winona - - 0   
Total Points:         

41  23  15
*Earned State Tourn. Berth   825  
This Weeks’ Voters (15):  All of the Panel     
 


